ASCHAFFENBURG - GEMUNDEN AM MAIN

Main-Spessart-Bahn - Eastbound services - Local trains

train type RB RB RB RB RB RE RB
train number 55B 55B 55C 55B 55C 55A 55D
Aschaffenburg Hbf d ] 04:37 6 05:37 6 06:16 4 06:37 6 07:16 4
Hosbach d| 04:44 1 05:44 1 06:23 1 06:44 1 07:23 1
Laufach d| 0449 2 0549 2 0628 2 0649 2 07:28 2
Heigenbriicken a|o04:55 3 05:55 3 06:34 3 06:55 3 07:34 3
Heigenbriicken d]04:55 3 05:55 3 06:34 3 06:55 3 07:34 3 07:47 4
Wiesthal d| 0501 3 06:01 3 0640 3 07.01 3 0740 3 07:53 3
Partenstein d| 0508 2 06:08 2 06:47 2 07:.08 2 0747 2 |
Lohr(Main) alo0514 1 06:14 1 06:53 1 07:14 1 07:53 1 08:04 1
Lohr(Main) d]| 0514 1 06:14 1 06:53 1 07:14 1 07:53 1 08:04 1 08:10 4
Langenprozelten d|] 0521 1 06:21 1 07:.00 1 07:21 1 08:.00 1 | 08:23 1
Gemunden(Main) alo0525 8 06:25 8 07:04 8 07:25 8 08:04 8 08:12 8 08:26 1
train type RB RB RE RB RB RB RE
train number 55B 55E 55A 55D 55B 55E 55A
Aschaffenburg Hbf d|] 07:37 6 08:11 1 08:37 6 09:11 1
Hosbach d| 0744 1 08:18 1 08:44 1 09:18 1
Laufach d| 0749 2 0822 2 08:49 2 09:22 2
Heigenbriicken a|]|o07:55 3 08:29 1 08:55 3 09:29 1
Heigenbriicken d|] 07:55 3 08:47 4 08:55 3 09:47 4
Wiesthal d| 0801 3 08:53 3 09:01 3 09:53 3
Partenstein d | 08:08 2 | 09:08 2 |
Lohr(Main) a)] 0814 1 09:04 1 09:14 1 10:04 1
Lohr(Main) d|] 08:14 1 09:04 1 09:40 4 09:14 1 10:04 1
Langenprozelten d|] 0821 1 | 09:53 1 09:21 1 |
Gemunden(Main) a|] 0825 8 09:12 9 09:56 1 09:25 8 10:12 8




ASCHAFFENBURG - GEMUNDEN AM MAIN

Main-Spessart-Bahn - Eastbound services - Local trains

train type RB RB RB RE RB RB RB
train number 55D 55B 55E 55A 55D 55B 55E
Aschaffenburg Hbf d 09:37 6 10:11 1 10:37 6 11:11 1
Hosbach d 09:44 1 10:18 1 10:44 1 11:18 1
Laufach d 09:49 2 10:22 2 10:49 2 11:22 2
Heigenbriicken a 09:55 3 10:29 1 10:55 3 11:29 1
Heigenbriicken d 09:55 3 10:47 4 10:55 3
Wiesthal d 10:01 3 10:63 3 11:01 3
Partenstein d 10.08 2 | 11:.08 2
Lohr(Main) a 10:14 1 11:04 1 11:14 1
Lohr(Main) d] 10:10 4 10:14 1 11:04 1 11:10 4 11:14 1
Langenprozelten d|] 10:23 1 10:21 1 | 11:23 1 11:21 1
Gemunden(Main) a| 10:26 1 10:25 8 11:12 9  11:26 1 11:25 8
train type RE RB RB RB RE RB RB
train number 55A 55D 55B 55E 55A 55D 55B
Aschaffenburg Hbf d 11:37 6 12:11 1 12:37 6
Hosbach d 11:44 1 12:18 1 12:44 1
Laufach d 11:49 2 12:22 2 12:49 2
Heigenbriicken a 11:55 3 12:29 1 12:55 3
Heigenbriicken d | 11:47 4 11:55 3 12:48 4 12:55 3
Wiesthal d| 71:53 3 12:01 3 12:55 3 13:01 3
Partenstein d | 12:08 2 | 13:08 2
Lohr(Main) a| 12:04 1 12:14 1 13:06 1 13:14 1
Lohr(Main) d| 12:04 1 12:10 4 12:14 1 13:06 1 13:10 4 13:14 1
Langenprozelten d | 12:23 1 12:21 1 | 13:23 1 13:21 1
Gemunden(Main) a|] 12:12 8 12:26 1 12:25 8 13:14 9 13:26 1 13:25 8




ASCHAFFENBURG - GEMUNDEN AM MAIN

Main-Spessart-Bahn - Eastbound services - Local trains

train type RB RE RB RB RB RE RB
train number 55E 55A 55D 55B 55E 55A 55D
Aschaffenburg Hbf d| 13:11 1 13:37 6 14:11 1
Hosbach d| 13:18 1 13:44 1 14:18 1
Laufach d| 1322 2 13:49 2 14:22 2
Heigenbriicken al 13:29 1 13:55 3 14:29 1
Heigenbriicken d 13:47 4 13:55 3 14:47 4
Wiesthal d 13:63 3 14:01 3 14:53 3
Partenstein d | 14:.08 2 |
Lohr(Main) a 14:04 1 14:14 1 15:04 1
Lohr(Main) d 14:04 1 14:10 4  14:14 1 15:04 1 15:10 4
Langenprozelten d | 14:23 1 14:21 1 | 16:23 1
Gemunden(Main) a 14:12 8 14:26 1 14:25 8 15:12 9  15:26 1
train type RB RB RE RB RB RB RB
train number 55B 55E 55A 55B 55E 55D 55B
Aschaffenburg Hbf d | 14:37 6 15:11 1 15:37 6 16:11 1 16:37 6
Hosbach d| 71444 1 15:18 1 15:44 1 16:18 1 16:44 1
Laufach d| 714:49 2 15:22 2 15:49 2 16:22 2 16:49 2
Heigenbriicken a| 14:55 3 15:29 1 15:55 3 16:29 1 16:55 3
Heigenbriicken d | 14:55 3 15:48 4 15:55 3 16:55 3
Wiesthal d| 75:01 3 15:55 3 16:01 3 17:01 3
Partenstein d|] 15:08 2 | 16:.08 2 17:08 2
Lohr(Main) al| 15:14 1 16:06 1 16:14 1 17:14 1
Lohr(Main) d| 15:14 1 16:06 1 16:14 1 17:10 4 17:14 1
Langenprozelten d| 15:21 1 | 16:21 1 17:23 1 17:21 1
Gemunden(Main) a|] 15:25 8 16:14 8 16:25 8 17:26 1 17:25 8




ASCHAFFENBURG - GEMUNDEN AM MAIN

Main-Spessart-Bahn - Eastbound services - Local trains

train type RB RE RB RB RB RE RB

train number 55E 55A 55B 55E 55D 55A 55D
Aschaffenburg Hbf d| 17:11 1 17:37 6 18:11 1
Hosbach d| 17:18 1 17:44 1 18:18 1
Laufach d| 17:22 2 17:49 2 18:22 2
Heigenbriicken al|17:29 1 17:55 3 18:29 1
Heigenbriicken d 17:48 4 17:55 3 18:47 4
Wiesthal d 17:65 3 18:01 3 18:63 3
Partenstein d | 18:.08 2 |
Lohr(Main) a 18:06 1 18:14 1 19:04 1
Lohr(Main) d 18:06 1 18:14 1 18:10 4  19:04 1 19:10 4
Langenprozelten d | 18:21 1 18:23 1 | 19:23 1
Gemunden(Main) a 18:14 9  18:25 8 18:26 1 19:12 8 19:26 1

train type RB RB RB RB

train number 55B 55B 55B 55B
Aschaffenburg Hbf d|] 18:37 6 19:37 6 20:37 6 21:37 6
Hosbach d| 1844 1 19:44 1 2044 1 2144 1
Laufach d| 71849 2 19:49 2 2049 2  21:49 2
Heigenbriicken a|] 18:55 3 19:55 3  20:55 3  21:55 3
Heigenbriicken d|] 18:55 3 19:55 3  20:55 3  21:55 3
Wiesthal d|] 7901 3 20:.01 3 21:.01 3 22:01 3
Partenstein d] 79:08 2 20:08 2 21:08 2 22:08 2
Lohr(Main) al|19:14 1 20:14 1 21:14 1 22:14 1
Lohr(Main) d|]| 19:14 1 20:14 1 21:14 1 22:14 1
Langenprozelten d|] 719:21 1 20:21 1 21:21 1 22:21 1
Gemunden(Main) a|]|19:25 8 20:25 8 21:25 8 22:25 8




GEMUNDEN AM MAIN - ASCHAFFENBURG

Main-Spessart-Bahn - Westbound services - Local trains

train type RB RB RE RB RB RB RE
train number 55Y 55Y 552 55Y 55X 55W 557

Gemunden(Main) d] 0534 8 06:34 8 07:16 9 07:34 8 07:45 1 08:16 9
Langenprozelten d|] 0538 2 06:38 2 | 07:38 2 0749 2 |
Lohr(Main) a|o0547 3 06:47 3 07:25 3 07:47 3 07:55 4 08:25 3
Lohr(Main) d|] 05:47 3 06:47 3 07:26 3 07:47 3 08:26 3
Partenstein d| 0553 1 06:53 1 | 07:53 1 |
Wiesthal d|] 06:00 1 07:00 1 07:37 1 08:00 1 08:37 1
Heigenbriicken a|06:06 1 07:06 1 07:42 4 08:06 1 08:42 4
Heigenbriicken d| 06:07 1 07:07 1 08:07 1 08:35 1

Laufach d| 06:13 3 07:13 3 08:13 3 08:42 3

Hosbach d| 06:177 2 07:17 2 08:17 2 08:46 2
Aschaffenburg Hbf a|06:23 6 07:23 6 08:23 6 08:51 1

train type RB RB RB RE RB RB RB
train number 55Y 55W 55X 552 55W 55Y 55X

Gemiinden(Main) d|] 08:34 8 08:45 1 09:16 8 09:34 8 09:45 1
Langenprozelten d|] 08:38 2 08:49 2 | 09:38 2 09:49 2
Lohr(Main) a| 08:47 3 08:55 4 09:25 3 09:47 3 09:55 4
Lohr(Main) d | 08:47 3 09:26 3 09:47 3
Partenstein d | 0853 1 | 09:53 1

Wiesthal d| 09:00 1 09:37 1 10:00 1
Heigenbriicken a|] 09:06 1 09:42 4 10:06 1
Heigenbriicken d| 09:07 1 09:35 1 09:35 1 10:07 1

Laufach d| 09:13 3 09:42 3 09:42 3 10:13 3

Hosbach d| 09:177 2 09:46 2 09:46 2 10:17 2
Aschaffenburg Hbf a]09:23 6 09:51 1 09:51 1 10:23 6




GEMUNDEN AM MAIN - ASCHAFFENBURG

Main-Spessart-Bahn - Westbound services - Local trains

train type RE RB RB RB RE RB RB

train number 552 55Y 55W 55X 557 55W 55Y
Gemunden(Main) d] 10:16 9 10:34 8 10:45 1 11:16 8 11:34 8
Langenprozelten d | 10:38 2 10:49 2 | 11:.38 2
Lohr(Main) a| 10:25 3 10:47 3 10:55 4 11:25 3 11:47 3
Lohr(Main) d|] 10:26 3 10:47 3 11:26 3 11:47 3
Partenstein d | 10:53 1 | 11:.53 1
Wiesthal d| 710:37 1 11:00 1 11:37 1 12:00 1
Heigenbriicken a| 10:42 4 11:06 1 11:42 4 12:06 1
Heigenbriicken d 11:07 1 10:35 1 11:35 1 12:07 1
Laufach d 11:13 3 10:42 3 11:42 3 12:13 3
Hosbach d 11:17 2 10:46 2 11:46 2 12:17 2
Aschaffenburg Hbf a 11:23 6 10:51 1 11:51 1 12:23 6

train type RB RE RB RB RB RE RB

train number 55X 552 55Y 55W 55X 552 55W
Gemunden(Main) d| 11:45 1 12:16 9 12:34 8 12:45 1 13:16 8
Langenprozelten d| 11:49 2 | 12:38 2 12:49 2 |
Lohr(Main) a| 11:55 4 12:25 3  12:47 3 12:55 4 13:25 3
Lohr(Main) d 12:26 3 12:47 3 13:26 3
Partenstein d | 12:53 1 |
Wiesthal d 12:37 1 13:00 1 13:37 1
Heigenbriicken a 12:42 4 13:06 1 13:42 4
Heigenbriicken d 13:07 1 12:35 1 13:35 1
Laufach d 13:13 3 12:42 3 13:42 3
Hosbach d 13:17 2 12:46 2 13:46 2
Aschaffenburg Hbf a 13:23 6 12:51 1 13:51 1




GEMUNDEN AM MAIN - ASCHAFFENBURG

Main-Spessart-Bahn - Westbound services - Local trains

train type RB RB RE RB RB RB RE

train number 55Y 55X 552 55Y 55W 55X 557
Gemunden(Main) d] 13:34 8 13:45 1 14:16 9 14:34 8 14:45 1 15:16 8
Langenprozelten d|] 713:38 2 13:49 2 | 14:.38 2 14:49 2 |
Lohr(Main) a| 13:47 3 13:55 4 14:25 3 14:47 3 14:55 4 15:25 3
Lohr(Main) d|] 13:47 3 14:26 3 14:47 3 15:26 3
Partenstein d] 713:63 1 | 14:.53 1 |
Wiesthal d| 74:00 1 14:37 1 15:00 1 15:37 1
Heigenbriicken al| 14:06 1 14:42 4 15:06 1 15:42 4
Heigenbriicken d | 14:07 1 15:07 1 14:35 1
Laufach d| 714:13 3 15:13 3 14:42 3
Hosbach d| 14:17 2 15:17 2 14:46 2
Aschaffenburg Hbf al 14:23 6 15:23 6 14:51 1

train type RB RB RB RB RB RB RE

train number 55W 55Y 55X 55Y 55W 55X 552
Gemunden(Main) d 15:34 8 15:45 1 16:34 8 16:45 1 17:16 9
Langenprozelten d 15:38 2 15:49 2 16:38 2 16:49 2 |
Lohr(Main) a 15:47 3 15:55 4 16:47 3 16:55 4 17:25 3
Lohr(Main) d 15:47 3 16:47 3 17:26 3
Partenstein d 156:63 1 16:63 1 |
Wiesthal d 16:00 1 17:00 1 17:37 1
Heigenbriicken a 16:06 1 17:06 1 17:42 4
Heigenbriicken d|] 15:35 1 16:07 1 17:07 1 16:35 1
Laufach d| 71542 3 16:13 3 17:13 3 16:42 3
Hosbach d| 15:46 2 16:17 2 17:17 2 16:46 2
Aschaffenburg Hbf a| 15:51 1 16:23 6 17:23 6 16:51 1




GEMUNDEN AM MAIN - ASCHAFFENBURG

Main-Spessart-Bahn - Westbound services - Local trains

train type RB RB RB RE RB RB RB
train number 55Y 55W 55X 552 55Y 55W 55Y
Gemunden(Main) d| 17:34 8 17:45 1 18:16 8 18:34 8 18:34 8
Langenprozelten d|] 177:38 2 17:49 2 | 18:38 2 18:38 2
Lohr(Main) a| 17:47 3 17:55 4 18:25 3 18:47 3 18:47 3
Lohr(Main) d|] 17:47 3 18:26 3 18:47 3 18:47 3
Partenstein d|] 177:63 1 | 18:53 1 18:53 1
Wiesthal d| 7800 1 18:37 1 19:00 1 19:00 1
Heigenbriicken al| 18:06 1 18:42 4  19:06 1 19:06 1
Heigenbriicken d| 18:07 1 17:35 1 19:07 1 18:35 1 19:07 1
Laufach d|] 71813 3 17:42 3 19:13 3 18:42 3 19:13 3
Hosbach d| 1817 2 17:46 2 19:17 2 18:46 2 19:17 2
Aschaffenburg Hbf al 1823 6 17:51 1 19:23 6 18:51 1 19:23 6
train type RB RB RB RB RB RB
train number 55X 55Y 55V 55Y 55Y 55Y
Gemunden(Main) d|] 18:45 1 19:34 8 19:44 8 20:34 8 21:34 8 22:34 8
Langenprozelten d|] 1849 2 19:38 2 19:48 2  20:38 2 21:38 2  22:38 2
Lohr(Main) a| 18:55 4 19:47 3  19:57 3  20:47 3 21:47 3  22:47 3
Lohr(Main) d 19:47 3  19:57 3  20:47 3  21:47 3  22:47 3
Partenstein d 19:53 1 20:03 1 20:53 1 21:53 1 22:53 1
Wiesthal d 20:00 1 20:10 1 21:00 1 22:00 1 23:00 1
Heigenbriicken a 20:06 1 20:16 1 21:06 1 22:06 1 23:06 1
Heigenbriicken d 20:07 1 20:17 1 21:07 1 22:07 1 23:07 1
Laufach d 20:13 3 2023 3 2113 3 2213 3 23:13 3
Hosbach d 20:17 2 2027 2 21:17 2 22:17 2  23:17 2
Aschaffenburg Hbf a 10:23 6 20:33 6 21:23 6 22:13 6 23:23 6




